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Coastal Capitals Crossing

Ship Regent Seven Seas Seven Seas Grandeur
Date Saturday, 24 August 2024
Duration 16 nights

From Barcelona, Spain to New York, New York
Prices from £586 per person per day

PRICES

Suite From

£9369 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 24/08/2024 Barcelona, ES Embark, Depart: 19:00

Sun 25/08/2024 Alicante, ES Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 26/08/2024 Granada (Motril), ES Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00

Tue 27/08/2024 Cadiz, ES Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00

Wed 28/08/2024 Cruising The Atlantic Ocean

Thu 29/08/2024 Funchal (Madeira), PT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 30/08/2024 Cruising The Atlantic Ocean

Sat 31/08/2024 Ponta Delgada (Azores), PT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 01/09/2024 Horta (Azores), PT Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 14:00

Mon 02/09/2024 Cruising The Atlantic Ocean

Tue 03/09/2024 Cruising The Atlantic Ocean

Wed 04/09/2024 Cruising The Atlantic Ocean

Thu 05/09/2024 Halifax, CA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 06/09/2024 Portland, US Arrive: 11:00, Depart: 20:00

Sat 07/09/2024 Boston, US Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Sun 08/09/2024 Newport, US Arrive: 12:00, Depart: 20:00

Mon 09/09/2024 New York, US Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Penthouse Suite (A) £14639 Penthouse Suite (B) £14239

Penthouse Suite (C) £13849 Concierge Suite (D) £11349

Concierge Suite (E) £11119 Superior Suite (F1) £10239
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Categories continued ...

Superior Suite (F2) £10079 Deluxe Verandah Suite (G1) £9769

 (GN) £18769 Grand Suite (GS) £21389

Veranda Suite (H) £9369 Master Suite (MS) £24009

Regent Suite (RS) £75759 Seven Seas Suite (SS) £17019

Flight + Cruise, flying from London (All Airports)

Penthouse Suite (A) £16739 Penthouse Suite (B) £16339

Penthouse Suite (C) £15949 Concierge Suite (D) £12079

Concierge Suite (E) £11849 Superior Suite (F1) £10969

Superior Suite (F2) £10809 Deluxe Verandah Suite (G1) £10499

 (GN) £20869 Grand Suite (GS) £23489

Veranda Suite (H) £10099 Master Suite (MS) £26109

Regent Suite (RS) £77859 Seven Seas Suite (SS) £19119

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


